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Ramadan Day Date
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(starting 
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Fajr 

Iqama
Sunrise

Dhuhr 

Iqama

  Asr 

Iqama

Iftar 

(breaking 

 fast)

Isha 

Iqama

1 Sat 21-Jul 4:09 4:30 5:57 1:30 6:30 8:28 10:00

2 Sun 22-Jul 4:11 4:30 5:58 1:30 6:30 8:27 10:00

3 Mon 23-Jul 4:12 4:30 5:59 1:30 6:30 8:26 10:00

4 Tue 24-Jul 4:13 4:30 6:00 1:30 6:30 8:26 10:00

5 Wed 25-Jul 4:15 4:30 6:01 1:30 6:30 8:25 10:00

6 Thu 26-Jul 4:16 4:30 6:01 1:30 6:30 8:24 10:00

7 Fri 27-Jul 4:17 4:30 6:02 1:30 6:30 8:23 10:00

8 Sat 28-Jul 4:19 4:30 6:03 1:30 6:30 8:22 10:00

9 Sun 29-Jul 4:20 4:30 6:04 1:30 6:30 8:21 10:00

10 Mon 30-Jul 4:21 4:45 6:05 1:30 6:15 8:20 10:00

11 Tue 31-Jul 4:23 4:45 6:06 1:30 6:15 8:19 9:45

12 Wed 1-Aug 4:24 4:45 6:07 1:30 6:15 8:18 9:45

13 Thu 2-Aug 4:25 4:45 6:07 1:30 6:15 8:17 9:45

14 Fri 3-Aug 4:27 4:45 6:08 1:30 6:15 8:16 9:45

15 Sat 4-Aug 4:28 4:45 6:09 1:30 6:15 8:15 9:45

16 Sun 5-Aug 4:29 4:45 6:10 1:30 6:15 8:14 9:45

17 Mon 6-Aug 4:31 4:45 6:11 1:30 6:15 8:13 9:45

18 Tue 7-Aug 4:32 4:45 6:12 1:30 6:15 8:12 9:45

19 Wed 8-Aug 4:33 4:45 6:13 1:30 6:15 8:10 9:45

20 Thu 9-Aug 4:34 5:00 6:14 1:30 6:00 8:09 9:45

21 Fri 10-Aug 4:36 5:00 6:15 1:30 6:00 8:08 9:30

22 Sat 11-Aug 4:37 5:00 6:15 1:30 6:00 8:07 9:30

23 Sun 12-Aug 4:38 5:00 6:16 1:30 6:00 8:06 9:30

24 Mon 13-Aug 4:40 5:00 6:17 1:30 6:00 8:04 9:30

25 Tue 14-Aug 4:41 5:00 6:18 1:30 6:00 8:03 9:30

26 Wed 15-Aug 4:42 5:00 6:19 1:30 6:00 8:02 9:30

27 Thu 16-Aug 4:44 5:00 6:20 1:30 6:00 8:00 9:30

28 Fri 17-Aug 4:45 5:00 6:21 1:30 6:00 7:59 9:30

29 Sat 18-Aug 4:46 5:00 6:22 1:30 6:00 7:58 9:30

30 Sun 19-Aug 4:47 5:00 6:23 1:30 6:00 7:57 9:30

Islamic Society of Rancho Cordova
2951 Sunrise Blvd, Suite "115"  Rancho Cordova, CA 95742, USA

2012 - Ramadan Suhur, Iftar, & Iqama Timings

When beginning the fast- Suhur

وَبصَِوْمِ  غَدٍ  نَّوَيْتَ  مِنْ  شَھْرِ  رَمَضَانَ 
Wa bisawmi ghadinn nawaiytu min shahri ramadan

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan [[[[abu Dawudabu Dawudabu Dawudabu Dawud]]]]
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(916) 234-0562www.is-rc.org isrcmusallah@yahoo.com

Note 2: Ramadan start and Eid Ul Fitr will be determined by the moon-sighting decision of the Islamic Sharia Council of Northern CA. 

Please call (916) 234-0562 to confirm

When breaking the fast / Iftar

اللَّھمَُّ  انِِّى لكََ  صُمْتُ  وَبكَِ  امنْتُ  [ [ [ [ وَعَليَْكَ  توََكَّلْتُ  ] ] ] ]     وَعَلىَ رِزْقكَِ  افَْطرَْتُ 
Allahumma inni laka sumtu wa bika aamantu [wa 'alayka tawakkaltu] wa 'ala rizq-ika aftarthu

O Allah!  I fasted for You and I believe in You [and I put my trust in You] and I break my fast with Your sustenance

["wa 'alayka tawakkaltu" is quoted in some books of knowledge - but not all, hence it is in brackets] [abu Dawud]

Note 1: Fajr = both Fajr Azan & Imsak (starting fast)    Maghrib = both Maghrib Azan & Iftar (breaking fast)

ISRC Community Potluck      Aug 18th, 2012
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